
O T T A V I A  CARRADORE

/  Exper ience

ottavia .carrador@gmail .com

+33 (0)6  ·  38  ·  31  ·  90  ·  00

/  Educat ion

Educational Coordinator - Autograf Formation
Training and planning management

Monteur Multimédia - Graduate
Studi

Store manager and sales consultant - Aesop
Schedules, stocks and in-store events management

Bachelor Directrice Artistique
Studi

Executive Assistant - Atipografia - Stage
Organization of exhibitions, artistic events, communicating with artists

Employée Polyvalente - Musée Dapper Paris
Organization of cultural events

DNAP - Dijon - National School of Fine Arts 
ENSA Dijon - graduated with Honours

Licence Arts Plastiques - Visual Arts
Sorbonne Panthéon - Paris I

Licence LLCE Portugais - Portuguese language and culture
Sorbonne Nouvelle - Paris III et UFRJ Brésil - Mention Bien 

2022

2024

2020

2023

2017

2015

2017

2015

2014

Artist Educator Freelancer O/C

+39 320 ·  2585616

Contacts

About me

I’m a visual artist, My work mainly 
involves photo, video and sound 
installations in situ. Dichotomy, 
ambiguity and perception had 
become the focal themes of my 
research and my philosophy. 
I’m also an educator, i teach art and 
project management.

Skills

English

French

Italian 

Portuguese

Voluntary Work

Adobe

Association Le Refuge - Paris
Awareness training assistant

Passions

MovieMusicLiterature


