# O T T A V I A CARRADORE



**Contacts** 

ottavia.carrador@gmail.com

+33 (0)6 · 38 · 31 · 90 · 00

+39 320 · 2585616









/ Experience	Educational Coordinator - Autograf Formation Training and planning management	2022
	Store manager and sales consultant - Aesop Schedules, stocks and in-store events management	2020
	Executive Assistant - Atipografia - Stage Organization of exhibitions, artistic events, communicating with artists	2017
	Employée Polyvalente - Musée Dapper Paris Organization of cultural events	2015
/ Education	Monteur Multimédia - Graduate Studi	2024
	Bachelor Directrice Artistique Studi	2023
	DNAP - Dijon - National School of Fine Arts ENSA Dijon - graduated with Honours	2017
	Licence Arts Plastiques - Visual Arts Sorbonne Panthéon - Paris I	2015
	Licence LLCE Portugais - Portuguese language and culture Sorbonne Nouvelle - Paris III et UFRJ Brésil - Mention Bien	2014

# Skills English French Italian

#### **Passions**



Portuguese





# About me

I'm a visual artist, My work mainly involves photo, video and sound installations in situ. Dichotomy, ambiguity and perception had become the focal themes of my research and my philosophy. I'm also an educator, i teach art and project management.

## Adobe













## **Voluntary Work**

Association Le Refuge - Paris Awareness training assistant